Team name

Academy

Ave Maria

OLSH

Killester

Mercy

Junior B

ROUND 1

Division 3 Senior AFL - 2023

Academy

Ave Maria

] 22

ROUND 2

Mercy

Killester

17 |:

ROUND 3

Academy

OLSH

1] 28

ROUND 4

Ave Maria

Mercy

62 |:

ROUND 5

OLSH

Killester

67

ROUND 6

Academy

Mercy

44 |:

ROUND 7

Ave Maria

OLSH

34

ROUND 8

Killester

Academy

ROUND 9

OLSH

Mercy

30

ROUND 10

Ave Maria

Killester

20 |:
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Ladder

GF

GA

%

PTS

OLSH

Ave Maria
Academy
Mercy

Killester

Results
Ave Maria
OLSH
Academy
Mercy

Killester
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159
105
53
18
15

35
57
145
111

7950.0
300.0
93.0
12.4
13.5

Grand Final MVP

Marlo Atkins

16
12

Grand Final

Ave Maria

OLSH

14 |:




